true vertical whatsoever.

RECEIVED

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

JUN 1 2 1979

POST OFFICE BOX 3579 MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

D. C. C. ARTESIA, OFFICE

ACE NAME	State "GF"	l.	JELL NO	1	FIELD		
ASE NAME_							
CATION_1	980' FSL & 1980" FE	L Sec. 24	, T-19-S,	R-27-E	<u>,</u>		
	ANGL	F				DISPLACEMEN	
PTH		L INATION DE	GREES		DISPLACEMENT	ACCUMULATED	
32		7			1.88	1.88	
30		i 1 1/2			10.41	12.29	
		2	•		10.47	22.76	
30						28.88	
64		1 1/2			6.12		
89		1 1/4			7.09	35.97	
67		1 1/4		*	8.24	44.21	
95		1 3/4			13.07	57.28	
92		1 3/4			15.17 ·	72.45	
96 '		1 1/2			13.19	85.64	
83		2 1/2			21.21	106.88	
96		2 1/4			8.36	115.24	
81		2 3/4			13.67	128.91	
8 5					43.92	172.83	
	•	5 5 5 4 3/4			7.05	179.88	
66		<u> </u>					
89		5			.23	180.11	
28					11.51	191.62	
22		5			.94	192.56	
57		6	•		1.35	193.91	
72		5			10.02	203.93	
97	4	4			8.72	212.65	
18		4			8.44	221.09	
09		4			6.34	227.43	
		4			2.37	229.80	
43		7			12.00	242 98	
93	ertify that the abo	ove data a	s set fort	th is t	rue and correct	to the best of my	
Hereby C	and belief.	,,c c aca a	5 500 .0.	•			
lowreage	and better.						
					LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY		
					E/MOIO DIVIE		
					Cil m. Wil		
					TITLE Vice-	president	
FIDAVIT:							
				•			

that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator of the well identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the //wday of Oalaha, 192